
Yarnton 5 Mile 2008 Results
Saturday, 12 July 2008

Pos. Time Forename Club Category Race No.
1 00:27:53 Stephen Male Oxford City A.C Vet Men 3049
2 00:28:42 Les Newell Abingdon Amblers AC Senior Men 1137
3 00:28:43 Chris Riley Bedford & County Senior Men 1141
4 00:28:55 Gary Crone unaffiliated Senior Men 1133
5 00:29:03 Martyn Summerfield Vale of Aylesbury Vet Men 3067
6 00:29:08 Carl Tucker Cherwell RR Senior Men 1121
7 00:29:17 Brian Green Oxford City A.C Vet Men 3071
8 00:29:20 Philp Egerton Abingdon Amblers AC Senior Men 1111
9 00:29:24 James Bolton Woodstock Harriers Senior Men 1100

10 00:29:37 Brian O'Conner Woodstock Harriers Senior Men 1120
11 00:29:38 Aaron Burgess Oxford City A.C Senior Men 1109
12 00:30:31 David Tame Hook Norton Harriers Senior Men 1139
13 00:30:33 Daniel Pebody Cherwell RR Senior Men 1123
14 00:30:33 Stephen Hands Headington Road Runners Vet Men 3032
15 00:30:35 Matthew Durbin Team Bath AC Senior Men 1149
16 00:30:36 Ed Mezzetti Oxford City A.C Senior Men 1110
17 00:30:38 Simon Pritchard Banbury Harriers Senior Men 1144
18 00:30:39 Laurie Hurman Headington Road Runners Vet Men 3040
19 00:30:47 Jeffrey Giansiracusa Kidlington Senior Men 1136
20 00:30:49 Gareth Petts Witney Road Runners Senior Men 1143
21 00:30:52 Lazloe Boden Witney Road Runners Vet Men 3070
22 00:30:53 Carey Gray Woodstock Harriers Vet Men 3080
23 00:30:58 Kevin Game Woodstock Harriers Senior Men 1107
24 00:31:08 Philip Huxley Oxford City A.C Vet Men 3033
25 00:31:14 Neil Carter Kidlington Senior Men 1148
26 00:31:17 Hans Price Woodstock Harriers Senior Men 1106
27 00:31:23 Nick Dolton Witney Road Runners Vet Men 3043
28 00:31:27 Serge Convers-Reignier Abingdon Amblers AC Senior Men 1108
29 00:31:32 Martin Dunmore Headington Road Runners Senior Men 1147
30 00:31:45 Sophie Dawson Kidlington Senior Lady 2073
31 00:31:56 Andy Pike Woodstock Harriers Vet Men 3079
32 00:32:01 Ben Breaker Eynsham Road Runners Senior Men 1115
33 00:32:05 Matthew Rowley unaffiliated Vet Men 3028
34 00:32:22 Richard Skilbeck Headington Road Runners Senior Men 1131
35 00:32:28 Tony Whitlock Eynsham Road Runners Vet Men 3046
36 00:32:44 Chris Smith unaffiliated Senior Men 1152
37 00:32:44 Graham Bridges Eynsham Road Runners Vet Men 3042
38 00:33:07 Alastair Green unaffiliated Senior Men 1138
39 00:33:31 Ken Chard Witney Road Runners Vet Men 3029
40 00:33:33 Malcolm Thirlaway Gateshead Vet Men 3075
41 00:33:34 G Ferris Witney Road Runners Vet Men 3027
42 00:33:36 Michael Worthington Headington Road Runners Vet Men 3061
43 00:33:44 Paul Brackett Woodstock Harriers Vet Men 3069
44 00:33:49 Steve Howell Woodstock Harriers Vet Men 3035
45 00:33:51 Alan Roberts Vale of Aylesbury Vet Men 3056
46 00:33:54 Peter Rayner Woodstock Harriers Vet Men 3030
47 00:34:07 Kirsty Bamber Witney Road Runners Senior Lady 2079
48 00:34:18 Ursula Schulz unaffiliated Vet Lady 4079
49 00:34:19 Malcolm Brown Hook Norton Harriers Vet Men 3060
50 00:34:24 Nick Sheard Eynsham Road Runners Senior Men 1130
51 00:34:26 James Finnigan Kidlington Senior Men 1114
52 00:34:28 Glyn Pritchard Banbury Harriers Vet Men 3038
53 00:34:29 Richard Saunders Eynsham Road Runners Senior Men 1124
54 00:34:42 Cyrus Mower Kidlington Senior Men 1116
55 00:34:47 Richard Newhouse Headington Road Runners Senior Men 1146
56 00:34:53 Matthew Marks Eynsham Road Runners Senior Men 1104
57 00:34:57 Paul Ainslie Witney Road Runners Vet Men 3073
58 00:35:14 Adrienne Hopkins Headington Road Runners Vet Lady 4060
59 00:35:29 Tom Digweed Alchester Running Club Senior Men 1151
60 00:35:42 Matthew Ager Kidlington Senior Men 1145
61 00:35:51 Mark Pidgeon Woodstock Harriers Vet Men 3055
62 00:35:59 Dy Noonan unaffiliated Senior Men 1125
63 00:36:11 Graham How Eynsham Road Runners Vet Men 3039
64 00:36:15 Peter Larbalestier Eynsham Road Runners Vet Men 3048
65 00:36:18 Larry Poole Eynsham Road Runners Vet Men 3068
66 00:36:22 Grant Hunter Witney Road Runners Vet Men 3077
67 00:36:31 Brett Falcus unaffiliated Senior Men 1113



68 00:36:41 Michael Jones Kidlington Senior Men 1117
69 00:37:22 Melvyn Kilcoyne Oxford City A.C Vet Men 3057
70 00:37:31 Gillian Howell Woodstock Harriers Vet Lady 4068
71 00:37:34 Andrea Finnigan Kidlington Senior Lady 2070
72 00:37:46 Robin Tyerman unaffiliated Senior Men 1128
73 00:37:50 Katherine Bates Eynsham Road Runners Vet Lady 4072
74 00:37:57 Philip Booth unaffiliated Vet Men 3054
75 00:38:02 Peter Brackett unaffiliated Vet Men 3065
76 00:38:10 Louis Byrne unaffiliated Senior Men 1129
77 00:38:13 Simon Charles Cherwell RR Senior Men 1119
78 00:38:26 Natasha Rhymes Witney Road Runners Vet Lady 2080
79 00:38:27 Barry Thomas Stroud and District Senior Men 1105
80 00:38:36 John Greenhill Woodstock Harriers Vet Men 3078
81 00:38:41 Kate Williamson Eynsham Road Runners Vet Lady 4054
82 00:38:43 Ralf Buckenmaier Eynsham Road Runners Senior Men 1118
83 00:39:01 Sue Morton Kidlington Vet Lady 4083
84 00:39:02 Ben Partridge unaffiliated Senior Men 1150
85 00:39:04 Graham Norris Headington Road Runners Vet Men 3066
86 00:39:11 Robert Green Headington Road Runners Vet Men 3045
87 00:39:21 Tracey Scarlett Woodstock Harriers Senior Lady 2066
88 00:39:31 Andrew Lister unaffiliated Vet Men 3053
89 00:39:38 Andy Braund Witney Road Runners Vet Men 3076
90 00:39:54 Denise Bridges Eynsham Road Runners Vet Lady 4073
91 00:39:58 Rob Taylor unaffiliated Senior Men 1122
92 00:39:59 Caeron Phillips unaffiliated Vet Lady 4086
93 00:40:09 Margret Mason Witney Road Runners Vet Lady 4067
94 00:40:12 Sarah Upson unaffiliated Vet Lady 4080
95 00:40:15 Michael Search Kidlington Vet Men 3047
96 00:40:20 James Shaw unaffiliated Senior Men 1140
97 00:40:23 Andy Sammons unaffiliated Vet Men 3031
98 00:40:24 Susan Harrison Woodstock Harriers Vet Lady 4078
99 00:40:25 Graham Watkins Stratford AC Vet Men 3026

100 00:40:25 Imogen Matthews Headington Road Runners Vet Lady 4084
101 00:40:28 Rebecca Haines Woodstock Harriers Senior Lady 2069
102 00:40:28 Kristian Smith unaffiliated Senior Men 1142
103 00:40:31 Russell Grant Kidlington Vet Men 3083
104 00:40:33 Nicola Leavesley Woodstock Harriers Senior Lady 2072
105 00:40:35 Vicky Russell Kidlington Vet Lady 4082
106 00:40:35 Nigel Lambert Alchester Running Club Vet Men 3059
107 00:40:51 Clift Ernest unaffiliated Vet Men 3058
108 00:41:07 John McCormac Witney Road Runners Vet Men 3082
109 00:41:10 Marie Rout Eynsham Road Runners Senior Lady 2081
110 00:41:15 Jane Larbalestier Eynsham Road Runners Vet Lady 4076
111 00:41:17 Micheal Collins Kidlington Vet Men 3052
112 00:41:21 John Bartle Witney Road Runners Vet Men 3063
113 00:41:22 Nell Darby unaffiliated Vet Lady 4070
114 00:41:28 Trevor Laivgrish Kidlington Vet Men 3062
115 00:41:43 John Warnock Kidlington Vet Men 3050
116 00:41:57 Faye Peachey unaffiliated Senior Lady 2078
117 00:42:06 Barry Gilbert Wadurst Runners Vet Men 3034
118 00:42:12 Luke Aaron Watkins Stratford AC Senior Men 1102
119 00:42:20 Andy Creasey Eynsham Road Runners Vet Men 3074
120 00:42:22 Emma Taylor Abingdon Amblers AC Senior Lady 2075
121 00:42:22 Graham Norman unaffiliated Vet Men 3037
122 00:42:23 Hannah Larbalestier Eynsham Road Runners Senior Lady 2074
123 00:42:25 Kate Bird Eynsham Road Runners Vet Lady 4057
124 00:42:30 John Abrams Witney Road Runners Vet Men 3081
125 00:42:56 Maaike Te Winkel Witney Road Runners Senior Lady 2067
126 00:43:26 Colin Moore Kidlington Senior Men 1103
127 00:43:27 Richard DAnbury unaffiliated Vet Men 3064
128 00:43:30 Rob Hale Stroud and District Senior Men 1153
129 00:43:46 Samantha Egerton Abingdon Amblers AC Vet Lady 4062
130 00:43:58 Ian Fowler Witney Road Runners Vet Men 3072
131 00:44:06 Shelia Gascoigne Eynsham Road Runners Vet Lady 4071
132 00:44:07 Eathan Penney unaffiliated Senior Men 1132
133 00:44:07 Ali Morris unaffiliated Senior Men 1126
134 00:44:48 Paul Webb unaffiliated Vet Men 3044
135 00:44:59 Susan Haines Woodstock Harriers Vet Lady 4066
136 00:45:26 Rose Webb Radley Ac Vet Lady 4085
137 00:45:34 Sharon Christie Witney Road Runners Vet Lady 4074
138 00:45:45 Lilian Carpenter Hook Norton Harriers Vet Lady 4069
139 00:46:14 Michael Fallon unaffiliated Senior Men 1127



140 00:46:23 Ai Matsuno unaffiliated Senior Lady 2077
141 00:46:23 Anthony Fletcher unaffiliated Senior Men 1134
142 00:47:02 Annie Grice Cherwell RR Senior Lady 4081
143 00:47:06 Jane Bishop Eynsham Road Runners Vet Lady 4059
144 00:50:42 Roger Gascoigne Eynsham Road Runners Vet Men 3041
145 00:52:03 Pat Chard Witney Road Runners Vet Lady 4061
146 00:54:29 Elaine Butler Eynsham Road Runners Vet Lady 4065
147 00:54:34 Rachel Long unaffiliated Vet Lady 4058
148 00:55:35 Julie Weiskrantz unaffiliated Vet Lady 4063
149 00:58:48 Kimberley Russell unaffiliated Senior Lady 2076
150 01:00:58 X M Sturt Taylor Eynsham Road Runners Vet Lady 4056
151 01:01:51 Hannah Makins Witney Road Runners Senior Lady 2065
152 DNF Raphael Rouquier Kidlington Senior Men 1135



Yarnton 5 Mile 2008 County Championships Results
Saturday, 12 July 2008

Pos. Time Forename Club Category Race No.
1 00:27:53 Stephen Male Oxford City A.C MV40 3049
2 00:29:08 Carl Tucker Cherwell RR MS 1121
3 00:29:20 Philp Egerton Abingdon Amblers AC MS 1111
4 00:29:24 James Bolton Woodstock Harriers MS 1100
5 00:29:37 Brian O'Conner Woodstock Harriers MS 1120
6 00:29:38 Aaron Burgess Oxford City A.C MS 1109
7 00:30:33 Daniel Pebody Cherwell RR MS 1123
8 00:30:33 Stephen Hands Headington Road Runners MV40 3032
9 00:30:36 Ed Mezzetti Oxford City A.C MS 1110

10 00:30:39 Laurie Hurman Headington Road Runners MV50 3040
11 00:30:58 Kevin Game Woodstock Harriers MS 1107
12 00:31:17 Hans Price Woodstock Harriers MS 1106
13 00:31:23 Nick Dolton Witney Road Runners MV40 3043
14 00:31:45 Sophie Dawson Kidlington LS 2073
15 00:32:01 Ben Breaker Eynsham Road Runners MS 1115
16 00:32:05 Matthew Rowley unaffiliated MV40 3028
17 00:32:28 Tony Whitlock Eynsham Road Runners MV50 3046
18 00:32:44 Graham Bridges Eynsham Road Runners MV40 3042
19 00:33:31 Ken Chard Witney Road Runners MV50 3029
20 00:33:49 Steve Howell Woodstock Harriers MV40 3035
21 00:33:54 Peter Rayner Woodstock Harriers MV50 3030
22 00:34:18 Ursula Schulz unaffiliated LV35 4079
23 00:34:28 Glyn Pritchard Banbury Harriers MV60 or over 3038
24 00:34:42 Cyrus Mower Kidlington MS 1116
25 00:35:14 Adrienne Hopkins Headington Road Runners LV35 4060
26 00:36:11 Graham How Eynsham Road Runners MV50 3039
27 00:36:15 Peter Larbalestier Eynsham Road Runners MV50 3048
28 00:37:22 Melvyn Kilcoyne Oxford City A.C MV50 3057
29 00:37:31 Gillian Howell Woodstock Harriers LV45 4068
30 00:37:34 Andrea Finnigan Kidlington LS 2070
31 00:37:50 Katherine Bates Eynsham Road Runners LV45 4072
32 00:38:41 Kate Williamson Eynsham Road Runners LV55 or over 4054
33 00:38:43 Ralf Buckenmaier Eynsham Road Runners MS 1118
34 00:39:21 Tracey Scarlett Woodstock Harriers LS 2066
35 00:39:54 Denise Bridges Eynsham Road Runners LV35 4073
36 00:40:15 Michael Search Kidlington MV60 or over 3047
37 00:40:24 Susan Harrison Woodstock Harriers LV45 4078
38 00:40:28 Rebecca Haines Woodstock Harriers LS 2069
39 00:41:15 Jane Larbalestier Eynsham Road Runners LV45 4076
40 00:41:17 Micheal Collins Kidlington MV60 or over 3052
41 00:41:43 John Warnock Kidlington MV50 3050
42 00:42:23 Hannah Larbalestier Eynsham Road Runners LJ17 2074
43 00:43:26 Colin Moore Kidlington MS 1103
44 00:43:46 Samantha Egerton Abingdon Amblers AC LV35 4062
45 00:44:06 Shelia Gascoigne Eynsham Road Runners LV45 4071
46 00:44:59 Susan Haines Woodstock Harriers LV45 4066
47 00:45:34 Sharon Christie Witney Road Runners LV45 4074
48 00:45:45 Lilian Carpenter Hook Norton Harriers LV55 or over 4069
49 00:50:42 Roger Gascoigne Eynsham Road Runners MV50 3041
50 00:52:03 Pat Chard Witney Road Runners LV45 4061
51 01:01:51 Hannah Makins Witney Road Runners LS 2065



Yarnton 1.5 Mile Fun Run 2008 Results
Saturday, 12 July 2008

Pos. Time Forename Category Race No.

1 09:18 Owen Stephney U15 Boy 205
2 09:49 Jack Clarke U15 Boy 195
3 11:21 Joe Godwood U12 Boy 203
4 11:23 Lucas Coombs U9 Boy 201
5 12:22 Martha Stepney U12 Girl 206
6 12:35 Cameron Miller U15 Boy 213
7 12:47 Finn Sheard U9 Boy 220
8 13:42 Tayler Wain U9 Boy 214
9 13:49 Frances Brown U12 Girl 210

10 13:52 Jaimie Morris U12 Girl 208
11 14:10 Sam Godwood U9 Boy 202
12 14:37 Brett Falcus Men 196
13 15:04 Molly Clarke U9 Girl 194
14 15:18 Sophie pomroy U12 Girl 207
15 15:31 Amber Morris U9 Girl 209
16 16:34 Noah Sheard U9 Boy 219
17 16:34 Hanne Sheard Ladies 218
18 16:35 Samantha Miller U12 Girl 212
19 16:56 Rhys Williams-Jennings U9 Boy 216
20 17:10 Kierea Russell U9 Girl 215
21 18:35 Thomas Butler U12 Boy 198
22 18:36 Holly butler U9 Girl 197
23 19:43 Ella Davies U9 Girl 217
24 25:44 Jake Williams U15M 211
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